Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 06/15/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
External House Side Shield (EHS)
Shielding
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix Product Sides
Paint
Finish Height
EHS  - External House Side Shield MRS - Mirada Small2,4
MRM - Mirada Medium2
ZNM - Zone Medium2
SLM - Slice Medium3
MRL - Mirada Large2
ZNL - Zone Large2
F - Front
B - Back
L - Left
R - Right
FB - Front and Back
LR - Left and Right
LRB - C Shape Shield
BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
WHT - White
30 - 3 Inch
60 - 6 Inch
Other Lengths Available1
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: EHS    MRM    FB    GMG    25
EHS Part Numbers FOOTNOTES:
1- Consult factory for special lengths
2 - EHS cannot be mounted with IL or IH
3 - EHS cannot be mounted at the back
4 - EHS cannot be mounted front
MRM/ZNM 3 Inch 783607CLR
MRL/ZNL 6 Inch 776538CLR
SLM 3 Inch 783607CLR
SLM 6 Inch 776538CLR
MRS 3 Inch 783607CLR
MRS 6 Inch 776538CLR
MRL/ZNL 3 Inch 785970CLR
MRL/ZNL 6 Inch 785962CLR
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
• A formed aluminum product
• Black Duragrip finish is standard with cus-
tom colors as an option
• Customizable lengths are available. Consult
with Factory
• Field installable only.
MRS MRL
ZNL
MRM ZNM
SLM
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 06/15/22
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
External House Side Shield
EPA Back to Quick Links
MRM EHS 6 Inches  MRS EHS 6 Inches
SLM EHS 6 Inches MRL EHS 6 Inches
ZNM EHS 6 Inches ZNL EHS 6 Inches
MRM EHS 3 Inches  MRS EHS 3 Inches
SLM EHS 3 Inches  MRL EHS 3 Inches
ZNM EHS 3 Inches  ZNL EHS 3 Inches
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 2.1 2.5
D180 1.6 2.1 2.5
D90 1.5 2.5 2.9
T90 1.6 3.1 3.4
TN120 1.6 3.9 4.5
Q90 1.6 3.1 3.4
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 1.9 2.4
D180 1.5 1.9 2.4
D90 1.5 2.4 2.7
T90 2 2.9 3.2
TN120 2 2.5 2.9
Q90 2 2.9 3.2
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 2.7 3.2
D180 1.7 2.7 3.2
D90 1.6 3.1 3.7
T90 1.8 3.5 4.2
TN120 1.9 5 6
Q90 1.8 3.5 4.2
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.6 3 3.7
D180 2.4 3 3.7
D90 2 3.8 4.5
T90 2.8 4.6 5.3
TN120 2.8 5.8 6.8
Q90 2.8 4.6 5.3
Tilt Degree 0 30 45
Single 1.1 2.1 2.5
D180 1.6 2.1 2.5
D90 1.5 2.5 2.9
T90 1.6 3.1 3.4